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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 165 20 0 25 25 25 0 20 25 251
ROSSI Valentino ITA 119 16 0 13 11 16 16 16 11 202 46 46
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 109 10 11 20 9 9 8 10 16 163 56 10
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 88 25 10 11 - - 20 - 13 94 77 21
ZARCO Johann FRA 88 8 20 10 20 - 6 9 8 75 77 0
LORENZO Jorge SPA 85 - 1 5 - 10 25 25 9 106 80 3
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 84 11 6 4 13 20 9 8 - 137 81 1
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 79 13 25 0 - 8 10 13 10 -8 86 5
IANNONE Andrea ITA 75 7 8 16 16 - 13 6 5 49 90 4
MILLER Jack AUS 57 6 13 7 10 13 - - 6 210 108 18
RINS Alex SPA 53 - 16 - - 6 11 - 20 -11 112 4
PEDROSA Dani SPA 49 9 - 9 - 11 - 11 1 812 116 4
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 44 3 0 1 8 - 7 7 7 1113 121 5
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 32 - 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 -14 133 12
RABAT Tito SPA 30 5 9 8 2 - 3 - 0 315 135 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 22 2 7 - 0 4 4 - 0 516 143 8
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 19 4 2 0 7 3 1 2 - -17 146 3
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 16 0 - 6 - 7 - - 3 -18 149 3
SMITH Bradley GBR 13 0 - 0 3 2 2 - 0 619 152 3
REDDING Scott GBR 12 0 4 0 1 - - 4 2 120 153 1
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 10 0 3 2 4 1 0 - 0 -21 155 2
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 6 - - - - -22 159 4
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 4 1 0 - 0 0 - 3 - 023 161 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - 0 024 165 4
BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - - - - - - - 025 165 0
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 026 165 0
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2001 20 25 25 25 25 10 20 25 25

YAMAHA 1602 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 16 2040 40

DUCATI 1583 25 13 11 13 20 25 25 13 1342 2

SUZUKI 1044 7 16 16 16 6 13 6 20 496 54

KTM 395 - 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 6161 65

APRILIA 266 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 3 1174 13

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 2281 26 11 33 20 25 24 26 27 36

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 2142 29 - 34 25 36 - 31 26 3314 14

DUCATI TEAM 1733 25 11 16 - 10 45 25 22 1955 41

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 1414 17 19 11 23 33 9 8 6 1587 32

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1285 7 24 16 16 6 24 6 25 4100 13

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1106 10 27 10 20 4 10 9 8 12118 18

LCR HONDA 897 13 28 2 4 9 10 13 10 -139 21

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 488 4 - 1 8 - 7 10 7 11180 41

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 459 - 5 3 8 7 7 5 4 6183 3

REALE AVINTIA RACING 3010 5 9 8 2 - 3 - - 3198 15

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 2811 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 5 1200 2

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1912 4 2 - 7 3 1 2 - -209 9

Sachsenring, Sunday, July 15, 2018 Page 2 of 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2018

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT


